6840- pfan holders iist, Thurs, §/3/12

PHONE EXT FAX EMAIL
5/3/2012 8:44 AM
6840| Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5580 Monona Drive Moncna Wl [53716- 608-244-3554 |- 508-244-9113 |mhackel@homburginc.com Email 472012012
6840|yahara materials michael udelhofen  |PO277 waunakee |wi |53597- 608-849-4162 (-  [508-849-5062 Imike@yahara.com Both 4/20/2012
6840 |Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 |Middleton  |WI1 [53562- 608-836-1071 | 221/608-836-7485 | janice@speadwaysg.com Email 4/23/2012
Qakbrook
6840|Bictool Jeremie Fletcher 1 Oakbrook Terrace Ste 510 Tarrace IL |80181- 800-872-7878 |- 630-214-3924 [ Plans@blidtocl.net Email 412372012
£840|Rawson Contractors Inc. Jon Servi 313 W, Baltline Hwy. Suite 200 |Madison  |Wi {53713 608-237-3197 | 103|608-271-8277 |jservi@rawsoncontractors.com Email 4/24/2012
6840|First Supply Lawrence Pearson [8800 Gisholt Drive Madison WI |53713- 608-223-6618 |-  |608-441-6406 |Ipearson@1supply.com Both 5/1/2012
Waest
6840/ Ellingson Cempanies Mike Lynch 58113 State Highway 56 Concord  |MN |55985- 507-527-2294 |- 507-527-2296 |mlynch@ellingsoncompanies.com Email 5/1/2012
6840(Gabe's Directional Drilling Nathan Eastway 4804 North 40th Street Shebaygan [W! 153083- 920-395-7112_[-  |920-459-2608 |neastway@gabes.com Emall 4/30/2012
6840 Parisi Construction Jeremy Hillebrand {508 South Nine Mound Road  [Verona Wi [53503- 508-848-5891 |- 608-848-5992 | jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 4/30/2012
6840)Herr Directional Drilling Adam Owsley W235 Herr Rd. Dousman  |WI j53118- 262-965-2986 |- 262-965-4392 [herrdriling@gdinet.com Email 4/30/2012
6840{InterCon Construction Inc. Jamie De Bruin 5512 State Rd 19 & 113 Waunakee [WI |53597- 608-850-4820 |-  |608-850-4818 |jdebruin@intercen-const.com Both 4/30/2012
5840(S & |. Underground and Trucking Inc. {Dana Fjelstad P0 Box 100 Merrimac _ |[WI |53561. 608-403-4149_ |-  |608-493-4150 fsiunderground danag@marr.com Email 4/30/2012
: MILWAUK
6840|Builders Exchange of Wisconsin Sandi Halliburton {11331 west rogers street EE Wi 53227 414-763-1520 |- 1414-763-2800 | milwaukee@bxwi.com Email 4/30/2012
6840]InterCen Construction Inc. Nick Gretzinger 5812 State Hwy 19 & 113 Waunakee [WI |53567- 608-850-4820 | 233|608-850-2717 |ngretzingar@intercon-const.com Email 4/30/2012
PO Box 128 818 W. Main
8840|Micheis Corporation Diarne Dalle Nogare | Strest Brownsville |WI [53006- 920-924-4332 |- 920-924-4323 |ddnogars@rnichels.us Email 4/30/2012
6840|Michels Pipeline Randy Robinson 22100 Pilsbury Ave Lakeville  [MN 550441612-363-0046 [-  |952-469-8001 rrobinso@michels.us Email 4/30/2012
Cross
6840|Living Landscapes LLC Janei Niesen PC Box 175 Plains Wl 153528 608-438-6355 |-  |808-831-4817 |living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 4/268/2012
WATERFO
6840(BENAVIDES CONSTRUCTION BRUCE SMITH 4522 NORTHWEST HWY RD Wyl 153185- 262-534-3517 |- 262-534-7128 [bencon@pc.com Both 4/26/2012
5840| Paris| Construction Jeremy Hillebrand  [508 South Nine Mound Road  [Verona WI |53583- 508-848-5991 |- 608-848-5092 |ieremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 4/26/2012
5840|Bore Master Inc. Dan Olscn PO Box 6548 Pewaukes |WI [53072- 262-820-3090 |- 262-248-0730 |dano@bore-master.com Email 412512012
Cotlage
8840|RG Huston Company Inc. Brian Steinke 2561 Coffeytown Road Grove Wi 53627{608-255-9223 !- 808-839-59386 | bsteinke@rghuston.com Email 4/25/2012
8840{Capitol Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 lois Dr. Sun Prairle [Wi |53580- 608-318-1585 -  |608-318-1589 |estimating@capitolunderground.nat Both 5/1/2012
6840|Payne & Dolan Inc. Sam Bilhomn 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg  [W! |53583- 608-845-B8C0 |-  1608-845-8884 |kdisch@payneanddoian.com Both 5/2/2012
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